Tolz 06 Tolz 07
CORDLESS BRUSHLESS
DRIVER DRILL
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Battery Voltage: 20V
Battery Type: Li-ion
Battery Capacity: 2.0Ah
Motor Type: Brushless

• Tungsten Carbide Tipped (TCT)
teeth for longer life
• Precision-ground for smooth and
accurate cutting
• Strong body for durability and faster
performance
Applications
• Electrical and plumbing installations
• Metal fabrication works
• General construction tasks
Base Materials
• Steel & stainless steel sheets
• Aluminium & non-ferrous metals
• Wood with nails
Part ID Diameter (mm) UOM (Pcs)
TTHS014 14mm 1
TTHS015 15mm 1
TTHS020 20mm 1
TTHS022 22mm 1
TTHS023 23mm 1
TTHS025 25mm 1
TTHS026 26mm 1
TTHS030 30mm 1
TTHS032 32mm 1
TTHS035 35mm 1
TTHS038 38mm 1
TTHS040 40mm 1
TTHS042 42mm 1
TTHS045 45mm 1
TTHS048 48mm 1
TTHS050 50mm 1
TTHS055 55mm 1
TTHS060 60mm 1
TTHS065 65mm 1
TTHS070 70mm 1
TTHS075 75mm 1
TTHS080 80mm 1
TTHS085 85mm 1
TTHS090 90mm 1
TTHS095 95mm 1
TTHS100 100mm 1
TTHS105 105mm 1
TTHS110 110mm 1
TTHS120 120mm 1
TTHS150 150mm 1
TTHS200 200mm 1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
• Precision-machined for secure
grip and accurate drilling
• Durable construction ensures